
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :04/05/2022 14.43.01

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: BKM/NCB/61/078/079  Procurement Title: The Supply and Delivery of Shallow Tubewell Materials

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Barahakshetra Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

mahamaya
construction

4412650.001 ONLINE Nepal
Bangladesh
Bank Ltd.
JANAKPUR
Dhanusa
Province Two
Janakpur

Janakpur 22
mahamayaconstruc
tion16@gmail.com
phone:
9844035895

 140,000.00 2022-09-07
00:00:00

04-05-2022
11:33

04-05-2022



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Tirupati Traders
and Suppliers

4744390.882 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Hanumannagar-
5    Saptari
Province Two

Rajbiraj Ward No
05       phone:
9807788897

 140,000.00 2022-09-01
00:00:00

04-05-2022
11:51

04-05-2022



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


